4 www.DeltaPSU.com 5
�*�Ü	$�
4 www.DeltaPSU.com 5
�*�Ü	$�
6 www.DeltaPSU.com 7
Output Power:
120 W
Output Voltage:

3- Three Phase
G - General Type B - Screw Terminal A - Delta Standard
DIN Rail Power Supply Model Numbering
Product Selection Guide
Model
Phase
PFC Output
voltage
Output
current
Output
power
Input voltage
range
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
1 2 3
DRF-24V120W1GBA • •
24 V
5.0 A 120 W
90 - 264 VAC
123.6 x 30 x 116.8 mm
(4.87" x 1.18" x 4.60")
DRF-24V240W1GBA • • 10.0 A 240 W 123.6 x 40 x 116.8 mm
(4.87" x 1.57" x 4.60")
DRF-24V480W1GBA • • 20.0 A 480 W 123.6 x 56 x 116.8 mm
(4.87" x 2.20" x 4.60")
DRF-24V120W3GBA • • 5 A 120 W
3 x 320-575 VAC
(3 Phase) or
2 x 340-575 VAC
(2 Phase)
124 x 38 x 125.3 mm
(4.88" x 2.20" x 4.93")
DRF-24V240W3GBA • • 10.0 A 240 W 124 x 50 x 125.3 mm
(4.88" x 1.97" x 4.93")
DRF-24V480W3GBA • • • 20.0 A 480 W 124 x 65 x 127.3 mm
(4.88" x 2.56" x 5.01")
DRF-24V960W3GBA • • • 40.0 A 960 W 124 x 110 x 128.7 mm
(4.88" x 4.33" x 5.07")
DRF-48V120W1GBA • •
48 V
2.5 A 120 W
90 - 264 VAC
123.6 x 30 x 116.8 mm
(4.87" x 1.18" x 4.60")
DRF-48V240W1GBA • • 5.0 A 240 W 123.6 x 40 x 116.8 mm
(4.87" x 1.57" x 4.60")
DRF-48V480W1GBA • • 10.0 A 480 W 123.6 x 56 x 116.8 mm
(4.87" x 2.20" x 4.60")
Model
Phase
PFC Output
voltage
Output
current
Output
power
Input voltage
range
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
1 2 3
DRF-12V120W1GBA • •
12 V
10.0 A 120 W
90-264 VAC
123.6 x 30 x 116.8 mm
(4.87" x 1.18" x 4.60")
DRF-12V240W1GBA • • 20.0 A 240 W 123.6 x 40 x 116.8 mm
(4.87" x 1.57" x 4.60")
*The power supply can work with DC input
Distributor
© 2022 Delta Electronics (Thailand) PCL. All Rights Reserved.